
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     26/03/2014    18:10

1 321 (t) Hector Gomez Gallego
UA Barberà

19/04/2005
CL73812

7:43.0-

2 315 (t) Adria Canals Gomez
UA Barberà

24/06/2006
CL70574

8:26.0-

3 324 (t) Kevin Jaime Rengel
UA Barberà

06/07/2006
CL73820

8:50.0-

4 318 (t) Adrian Garcia Navarro
UA Barberà

11/07/2006
CL70575

9:06.0-

4 73 (t) Saul Callejas Jimenez
UA Barberà

16/06/2006
CL68939

9:06.0-

320 (t) Adrian Gomez Carmona
UA Barberà

12/02/2005
CL73811

NP

328 (t) Marc Martinez Castillejo
UA Barberà

14/08/2006
CL73830

NP

312 (t) Ruben Angulo Jimenez
UA Barberà

09/08/2006
CL70569

NP

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     26/03/2014    18:20

1 121 (t) Sara Miravitlles Martinez
UA Barberà

01/11/2006
CL68953

6:50.0-

2 326 (t) Rose Jurado Montiel
UA Barberà

26/08/2006
CL68952

7:00.0-

3 120 (t) Laura Martinez Valcarcel
UA Barberà

06/06/2005
CL73829

7:10.0-

4 126 (t) Mireia Ramon Maldonado
UA Barberà

11/06/2006
CL73847

7:20.0-

5 129 (t) Irina Sanchez Franco
UA Barberà

27/08/2006
CL70585

9:30.0-

5 72 (t) Paola Serrano Gonzalez
UA Barberà

27/09/2005
CL73858

9:30.0-

7 74 (t) Ariadna Hermoso Moreno
UA Barberà

04/05/2006
CL73817

9:40.0-

103 (t) Emma Aranda Bocanegra
UA Barberà

13/11/2006
CL70570

NP

111 (t) Ines Gomez Carmona
UA Barberà

12/02/2005
CL73810

NP

123 (t) Ines Navarro Llach
UA Barberà

02/12/2006
CL73838

NP

115 (t) Marta Hernandez Garcia
UA Barberà

19/09/2006
CL68949

NP

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     26/03/2014    18:10

1 327 (t) Mario Lopez Ruiz
UA Barberà

23/01/2002
CL73824

1.25

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XXO/1.32 XXX

2 338 (t) Ferran Rodriguez Sanchez
UA Barberà

01/07/2001
CL73850

1.20

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XXX

2 319 (t) Joan Gea Gonzalez
UA Barberà

04/04/2002
CL73808

1.20

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XXX

4 331 (t) Isaac Moncunill Diaz
UA Barberà

21/06/2002
CL68956

1.05

0.90 O/1.00 XXO/1.05 O/1.10 XXX

5 333 (t) Oscar Muñoz Soldado
UA Barberà

17/03/2002
CL70584

1.00

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXX

6 341 (t) Eric Sanchez Lopez
UA Barberà

03/03/2002
CL73856

1.00

0.90 O/1.00 XO/1.05 XXX

6 310 (t) Marti Albarran Roca
UA Barberà

13/08/2002
CL75136

1.00

0.90 O/1.00 XO/1.05 XXX

8 342 (t) Alejandro Sanjuan Lopez
UA Barberà

27/12/2002
CL68964

0.90

0.90 O/1.00 XXX

8 97 (t) Joan Aranda Bocanegra
UA Barberà

05/12/2002
CL63875

0.90

0.90 O/1.00 XXX

300 (t) Francesc Leal Vico
JA Sabadell

10/05/2002
CL72737

NP

316 (t) Ye Xiang Chen 
UA Barberà

06/10/2002
CL68941

NP

Altura MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     26/03/2014    18:10

1 112 (t) Nerea Gomez Zafra
UA Barberà

07/02/2001
CL73813

1.20

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 O/1.20 XXO/1.25 XXX

2 99 (t) Esther Dobon Pelegrini
UA Barberà

19/04/2002
CL75696

1.20

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 XXO/1.20 XXO/1.25 XXX

3 117 (t) Isabel Lobato Benitez
UA Barberà

20/12/2001
CL73823

1.15

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 XO/1.20 XXX

4 128 (t) Mercedes Ruiz Guillen
UA Barberà

31/07/2001
CL73853

1.15

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 XO/1.20 XXX

5 116 (t) Ainoa Jimeno Muñoz
UA Barberà

04/07/2001
CL68951

1.10

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 XXX

6 119 (t) Nuria Manchon Pages
UA Barberà

20/01/2002
CL73826

1.05

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXO/1.10 XXX

7 75 (t) Alba Salvador Lopez
UA Barberà

12/10/2002
CL73855

1.00

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXX

7 124 (t) Emma Ojeda Fernandez
UA Barberà

17/09/2002
CL73840

1.00

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXX

7 134 (t) Lidia Villanova Gonzalez
UA Barberà

04/05/2002
CL73865

1.00

0.90 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXX

10 104 (t) Paula Barrera Ahumada
UA Barberà

12/04/2001
CL73794

1.00

0.90 O/1.00 XXO/1.05 XXX

11 105 (t) Carla Cascon Lopez
UA Barberà

13/09/2002
CL73796

0.90

0.90 O/1.00 XXX

11 109 (t) Gloria Florido Gonzalez
UA Barberà

09/11/2002
CL73802

0.90

0.90 O/1.00 XXX

11 98 (t) Marta Ruiz Soriano
UA Barberà

25/08/2001
CL68962

0.90

0.90 O/1.00 XXX

14 127 (t) Aida Romero Pardeiro
UA Barberà

03/02/2001
CL68961

0.90

0.90 XO/1.00 XXX

132 (t) Claudia Tornero Santoyo
UA Barberà

27/03/2001
CL73861

NP

Altura FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    26/03/2014    18:30    Viento: 

1 314 (t) Marcos Barea Rios
UA Barberà

27/05/2003
CL73793

1 9.3-

2 345 (t) Francisco Vega Palacio
UA Barberà

01/09/2004
CL73864

2 9.7-

3 93 (t) Biel Rubio Bocanegra
UA Barberà

08/08/2003
CL73851

3 9.9-

4 94 (t) Alex Canals Gomez
UA Barberà

29/10/2003
CL70573

4 10.3-

5 325 (t) Marti Jurado Montiel
UA Barberà

25/11/2003
CL73822

5 10.9-

6 70 (t) Erik Ruiz Martin
UA Barberà

06/11/2004
CL73852

6 12.1-

60m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    26/03/2014    18:30    Viento: 

1 339 (t) Gerard Rodriguez Sanchez
UA Barberà

17/10/2004
CL73848

5 9.6-

2 332 (t) Adrian Morante Moya
UA Barberà

10/04/2003
CL68957

3 10.0-

2 334 (t) Joan Parra Canada
UA Barberà

15/06/2004
CL68959

4 10.0-

4 322 (t) Pol Gutierrez Ramallo
UA Barberà

23/08/2004
CL73816

1 10.7-

5 57 (t) David Romero Mejias
UA Barberà

04/02/2004
CL75693

6 11.1-

6 344 (t) Cristian Vaca Albaran
UA Barberà

23/11/2004
CL73863

7 11.4-

329 (t) Daniel Martinez Lopez
UA Barberà

02/08/2003
CL73828

2 NP

60m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    26/03/2014    18:30    Viento: 

1 125 (t) Laura Pou Calderon
UA Barberà

21/04/2003
CL73845

1 9.2-

2 113 (t) Elena Gonzalez Hernandez
UA Barberà

08/04/2003
CL68947

2 9.9-

3 92 (t) Judit Jimenez Frias
UA Barberà

22/05/2003
CL73821

3 10.1-

4 107 (t) Judith Diaz Valenzuela
UA Barberà

26/04/2003
CL73800

4 10.3-

5 102 (t) Carla Anguita Zapata
UA Barberà

25/11/2003
CL68934

5 10.7-

6 130 (t) Lidia Serrano Ramirez
UA Barberà

04/10/2004
CL73857

6 11.3-

Final B    26/03/2014    18:30    Viento: 

1 110 (t) Estela Garrido Rubio
UA Barberà

17/03/2003
CL73807

4 9.0-

2 100 (t) Laura Albiac Vilas
UA Barberà

09/07/2004
CL73788

1 10.7-

3 108 (t) Sheyla Flores Perez
UA Barberà

27/12/2003
CL68942

3 11.5-

4 71 (t) Elsa Morales Santos
UA Barberà

02/11/2004
CL73834

6 12.1-

5 122 (t) Lucia Muñoz Marquez
UA Barberà

05/08/2004
CL73837

7 12.3-

106 (t) Ariadna Cruel Pons
UA Barberà

03/10/2003
CL73799

2 NP

114 (t) Laura Gonzalez Perello
UA Barberà

30/11/2004
CL73814

5 NP

60m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    26/03/2014    19:00    Viento: 

1 319 (t) Joan Gea Gonzalez
UA Barberà

04/04/2002
CL73808

3 22.0-

2 338 (t) Ferran Rodriguez Sanchez
UA Barberà

01/07/2001
CL73850

8 22.4-

3 341 (t) Eric Sanchez Lopez
UA Barberà

03/03/2002
CL73856

5 22.5-

4 333 (t) Oscar Muñoz Soldado
UA Barberà

17/03/2002
CL70584

4 22.7-

5 97 (t) Joan Aranda Bocanegra
UA Barberà

05/12/2002
CL63875

6 29.1-

316 (t) Ye Xiang Chen 
UA Barberà

06/10/2002
CL68941

7 NP

Final B    26/03/2014    19:00    Viento: 

1 310 (t) Marti Albarran Roca
UA Barberà

13/08/2002
CL75136

7 23.5-

2 327 (t) Mario Lopez Ruiz
UA Barberà

23/01/2002
CL73824

5 23.7-

3 331 (t) Isaac Moncunill Diaz
UA Barberà

21/06/2002
CL68956

3 23.8-

4 300 (t) Francesc Leal Vico
JA Sabadell

10/05/2002
CL72737

6 29.8-

5 342 (t) Alejandro Sanjuan Lopez
UA Barberà

27/12/2002
CL68964

4 30.2-

150m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    26/03/2014    19:00    Viento: 

1 127 (t) Aida Romero Pardeiro
UA Barberà

03/02/2001
CL68961

2 23.1-

1 128 (t) Mercedes Ruiz Guillen
UA Barberà

31/07/2001
CL73853

1 23.1-

3 105 (t) Carla Cascon Lopez
UA Barberà

13/09/2002
CL73796

3 24.7-

4 117 (t) Isabel Lobato Benitez
UA Barberà

20/12/2001
CL73823

4 25.0-

5 109 (t) Gloria Florido Gonzalez
UA Barberà

09/11/2002
CL73802

5 26.8-

132 (t) Claudia Tornero Santoyo
UA Barberà

27/03/2001
CL73861

7 NP

112 (t) Nerea Gomez Zafra
UA Barberà

07/02/2001
CL73813

6 NP

Final B    26/03/2014    19:00    Viento: 

1 99 (t) Esther Dobon Pelegrini
UA Barberà

19/04/2002
CL75696

2 23.3-

2 116 (t) Ainoa Jimeno Muñoz
UA Barberà

04/07/2001
CL68951

3 24.0-

3 119 (t) Nuria Manchon Pages
UA Barberà

20/01/2002
CL73826

4 24.1-

4 124 (t) Emma Ojeda Fernandez
UA Barberà

17/09/2002
CL73840

5 24.5-

5 104 (t) Paula Barrera Ahumada
UA Barberà

12/04/2001
CL73794

1 24.9-

6 98 (t) Marta Ruiz Soriano
UA Barberà

25/08/2001
CL68962

6 25.2-

7 134 (t) Lidia Villanova Gonzalez
UA Barberà

04/05/2002
CL73865

8 25.4-

8 75 (t) Alba Salvador Lopez
UA Barberà

12/10/2002
CL73855

7 25.6-

150m FEM. AL INF.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     26/03/2014    19:20    Viento: 

1 76 Maya Fernandez Fernandez
CA Castellar

22/10/1999
CT23337

7 17.5-

2 133 Luciana Vega Palacio
UA Barberà

28/12/1999
CT22695

8 17.9-

2 118 Raquel Lopez Ruiz
UA Barberà

19/01/1999
CT22692

6 17.9-

101 (t) Maria Alvaro Duran
UA Barberà

01/11/2000
CL73791

5 SM

131 (t) Sofia Serrano Ramirez
UA Barberà

27/10/2000
CL73859

3 SM

96 Marina Gea Gonzalez
UA Barberà

05/04/1999
CT22696

4 SM

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/03/2014    18:10

1 311 Marc Albiac Vilas
UA Barberà

13/06/1999
CT22694

X
+1.3

5.47
+2.1

X
+0.9

5.10
+1.0

5.25
+0.6

X
+0.6

5.47
+2.1

2 95 Simon Lazaro Gonzalez
UA Barberà

03/09/1999
CT22693

5.33
+3.3

5.10
+2.4

5.05
+0.8

4.92
+0.8

4.91
+1.6

4.63
+0.1

5.33
+3.3

3 340 (t) Jordi Salinero Perez
UA Barberà

05/05/2000
CL73854

4.86
+0.9

4.56
+2.3

3.62
+0.6

4.25
+1.9

4.40
+0.5

4.40
+0.0

4.86
+0.9

4 313 (t) Alex Ariza Borrero
UA Barberà

15/06/1999
CL73792

4.48
+2.8

4.77
+1.1

X
+1.6

X
+1.2

4.47
+0.0

X
+0.3

4.77
+1.1

5 346 (t) Dong Xing Wu 
UA Barberà

10/07/1999
CL73866

4.15
+0.8

4.59
+1.2

4.54
+0.1

4.21
+0.1

4.47
+0.0

4.21
-0.3

4.59
+1.2

6 343 (t) Guillem Trigueros Olivan
UA Barberà

17/05/2000
CL73862

4.42
+0.9

X
+0.6

4.47
-0.1

X
+0.0

4.47
-0.1

7 336 (t) Carlos Puig Raya
UA Barberà

13/11/2000
CL68960

3.80
+1.7

4.24
+2.8

4.32
+2.0

4.26
+1.0

3.90
+0.6

4.24
+1.0

4.32
+2.0

8 337 (t) Iker Rodriguez Aroca
UA Barberà

14/05/2000
CL73849

4.20
+1.7

4.00
+1.5

3.81
+2.1

3.57
+0.6

3.87
+0.9

3.98
+0.4

4.20
+1.7

9 330 (t) Alex Molina Valero
UA Barberà

05/02/1999
CL68954

X
+2.8

X
+1.1

3.61
+1.8

3.61
+1.8

335 (t) Alejandro Postigo Pereira
UA Barberà

20/04/1999
CL73844

NP

317 (t) Carlos Florido Gonzalez
UA Barberà

14/11/2000
CL73801

NP

323 (t) Ismael Hornos Gomez
UA Barberà

07/02/2000
CL73818

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/03/2014    18:10

1 96 Marina Gea Gonzalez
UA Barberà

05/04/1999
CT22696

4.15
+2.2

3.80
+1.1

3.59
+0.6

3.58
+1.1

3.83
+0.1

3.96
+0.0

4.15
+2.2

2 118 Raquel Lopez Ruiz
UA Barberà

19/01/1999
CT22692

4.10
+1.3

4.08
+1.7

X
+0.6

4.03
+0.8

4.12
+1.4

4.04
+0.7

4.12
+1.4

3 131 (t) Sofia Serrano Ramirez
UA Barberà

27/10/2000
CL73859

X
+2.3

3.20
+1.2

3.24
-0.2

X
+2.1

3.24
+1.0

3.35
+0.3

3.35
+0.3

101 (t) Maria Alvaro Duran
UA Barberà

01/11/2000
CL73791

NP

133 Luciana Vega Palacio
UA Barberà

28/12/1999
CT22695

NP

Longitud FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/03/2014    19:00

1 92 (t) Judit Jimenez Frias
UA Barberà

22/05/2003
CL73821

6.82 3.10 6.15 6.82

2 110 (t) Estela Garrido Rubio
UA Barberà

17/03/2003
CL73807

6.30 6.32 6.27 6.32

3 125 (t) Laura Pou Calderon
UA Barberà

21/04/2003
CL73845

X 5.62 5.87 5.87

4 100 (t) Laura Albiac Vilas
UA Barberà

09/07/2004
CL73788

4.92 X 4.76 4.92

5 107 (t) Judith Diaz Valenzuela
UA Barberà

26/04/2003
CL73800

4.40 X 3.86 4.40

6 113 (t) Elena Gonzalez Hernandez
UA Barberà

08/04/2003
CL68947

X X 4.16 4.16

7 102 (t) Carla Anguita Zapata
UA Barberà

25/11/2003
CL68934

X 3.22 3.12 3.22

8 130 (t) Lidia Serrano Ramirez
UA Barberà

04/10/2004
CL73857

X 2.72 X 2.72

9 71 (t) Elsa Morales Santos
UA Barberà

02/11/2004
CL73834

2.55 X X 2.55

10 122 (t) Lucia Muñoz Marquez
UA Barberà

05/08/2004
CL73837

X 2.20 1.96 2.20

108 (t) Sheyla Flores Perez
UA Barberà

27/12/2003
CL68942

X X X SM

106 (t) Ariadna Cruel Pons
UA Barberà

03/10/2003
CL73799

NP

114 (t) Laura Gonzalez Perello
UA Barberà

30/11/2004
CL73814

NP

Peso (2kg) FEM AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/03/2014    19:00

1 314 (t) Marcos Barea Rios
UA Barberà

27/05/2003
CL73793

6.76 6.82 6.93 6.93

2 339 (t) Gerard Rodriguez Sanchez
UA Barberà

17/10/2004
CL73848

5.54 5.15 5.50 5.54

3 345 (t) Francisco Vega Palacio
UA Barberà

01/09/2004
CL73864

X 3.89 5.30 5.30

4 93 (t) Biel Rubio Bocanegra
UA Barberà

08/08/2003
CL73851

4.05 5.02 X 5.02

5 94 (t) Alex Canals Gomez
UA Barberà

29/10/2003
CL70573

4.47 4.36 X 4.47

6 325 (t) Marti Jurado Montiel
UA Barberà

25/11/2003
CL73822

3.86 X 3.52 3.86

7 332 (t) Adrian Morante Moya
UA Barberà

10/04/2003
CL68957

3.36 3.69 X 3.69

8 344 (t) Cristian Vaca Albaran
UA Barberà

23/11/2004
CL73863

X 3.43 3.35 3.43

9 70 (t) Erik Ruiz Martin
UA Barberà

06/11/2004
CL73852

2.90 3.27 2.98 3.27

10 334 (t) Joan Parra Canada
UA Barberà

15/06/2004
CL68959

X 2.87 X 2.87

57 (t) David Romero Mejias
UA Barberà

04/02/2004
CL75693

X X X SM

322 (t) Pol Gutierrez Ramallo
UA Barberà

23/08/2004
CL73816

X X X SM

329 (t) Daniel Martinez Lopez
UA Barberà

02/08/2003
CL73828

NP

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/03/2014    19:00

1 320 (t) Adrian Gomez Carmona
UA Barberà

12/02/2005
CL73811

2.95 3.06 3.00 3.06

2 321 (t) Hector Gomez Gallego
UA Barberà

19/04/2005
CL73812

2.65 2.28 2.22 2.65

3 73 (t) Saul Callejas Jimenez
UA Barberà

16/06/2006
CL68939

2.20 2.37 2.40 2.40

4 315 (t) Adria Canals Gomez
UA Barberà

24/06/2006
CL70574

1.98 1.82 2.20 2.20

5 324 (t) Kevin Jaime Rengel
UA Barberà

06/07/2006
CL73820

1.30 1.20 1.10 1.30

6 318 (t) Adrian Garcia Navarro
UA Barberà

11/07/2006
CL70575

0.72 1.08 1.22 1.22

328 (t) Marc Martinez Castillejo
UA Barberà

14/08/2006
CL73830

NP

312 (t) Ruben Angulo Jimenez
UA Barberà

09/08/2006
CL70569

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/03/2014    19:00

1 111 (t) Ines Gomez Carmona
UA Barberà

12/02/2005
CL73810

2.63 2.55 2.56 2.63

2 121 (t) Sara Miravitlles Martinez
UA Barberà

01/11/2006
CL68953

1.97 1.50 2.37 2.37

3 120 (t) Laura Martinez Valcarcel
UA Barberà

06/06/2005
CL73829

1.76 1.82 2.34 2.34

4 126 (t) Mireia Ramon Maldonado
UA Barberà

11/06/2006
CL73847

1.50 1.93 1.61 1.93

5 326 (t) Rose Jurado Montiel
UA Barberà

26/08/2006
CL68952

1.48 1.53 1.70 1.70

6 72 (t) Paola Serrano Gonzalez
UA Barberà

27/09/2005
CL73858

0.92 1.45 1.25 1.45

7 74 (t) Ariadna Hermoso Moreno
UA Barberà

04/05/2006
CL73817

1.20 1.06 0.83 1.20

8 129 (t) Irina Sanchez Franco
UA Barberà

27/08/2006
CL70585

1.03 0.82 0.76 1.03

9 123 (t) Ines Navarro Llach
UA Barberà

02/12/2006
CL73838

0.63 0.63 0.65 0.65

103 (t) Emma Aranda Bocanegra
UA Barberà

13/11/2006
CL70570

NP

115 (t) Marta Hernandez Garcia
UA Barberà

19/09/2006
CL68949

NP

Longitud FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    26/03/2014    19:20    Viento: 

1 311 Marc Albiac Vilas
UA Barberà

13/06/1999
CT22694

1 16.0-

2 336 (t) Carlos Puig Raya
UA Barberà

13/11/2000
CL68960

3 20.6-

3 330 (t) Alex Molina Valero
UA Barberà

05/02/1999
CL68954

2 24.8-

346 (t) Dong Xing Wu 
UA Barberà

10/07/1999
CL73866

4 AB

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

CONTROL PROMOCIO BARBERA 26/03/2014

UNIO ATLETICA BARBERA, 26 marzo 2014
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    26/03/2014    19:20    Viento: 

1 95 Simon Lazaro Gonzalez
UA Barberà

03/09/1999
CT22693

2 17.4-

2 340 (t) Jordi Salinero Perez
UA Barberà

05/05/2000
CL73854

3 19.0-

3 313 (t) Alex Ariza Borrero
UA Barberà

15/06/1999
CL73792

1 22.5-

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

CONTROL PROMOCIO BARBERA 26/03/2014

UNIO ATLETICA BARBERA, 26 marzo 2014
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